
FEATURES / CARACTERÍSTICAS / CARACTÉRISTIQUES
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6.3 Inch

3456

Compact head  
length - 6.3 in
Longitud de cabeza 
compacta: 6,3  
pulgadas
Longueur de  
la tête  
compacte :  
6,3 po

Metal chuck
Mandril metálico
Mandrin métallique

LED light
Luz LED
Éclairage à LED

Variable speed
Velocidad 
variable
Vitesse variable

Electronic cell 
protection
Protección 
electrónica de 
celda  
Protection 
électronique 
des cellules 06019K3212

000346662795

06019K3212

0 00346 66279 5

TECHNICAL DATA / DATOS TÉCNICOS / CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

Voltage 
Tensión
Tension de la batterie

18 V
Weight without battery 
Peso sin batería 
Poids sans la pile

1.95 lbs

Chuck size
Tamaño del mandril
Taille du mandrin

1/2 in
Battery weight
Peso de la batería
Poids de la pile

0.75 lbs

Max torque
Fuerza de torsión máx.
Couple max.

400 in-lbs
Tool dimensions
Dimensiones de la herramienta 
Dimensions de l’outil

6.3 x 2.9 x 
8.0 in

Max speed
Velocidad máx.
Vitesse max.

0-460 / 
0-1750 rpm

3 
Years 
Años 
Ans

Cordless tool and charger protection plan
Plan de protección de herramientas inalámbricas y cargadores
Plan de protection de l’outil sans fil et du chargeur

2 
Years 
Años 
Ans

Battery protection plan
Plan de protección de la batería 
Plan de protection des piles

30 
Day 
Días 
Jours

Money back guarantee
Garantía de devolución del dinero por 
Garantie de remboursement de

47
61

K

For more information, call (001) 352-323-3500

FILE NAM
E:

DIE:

PRESS COLORS

Bosch-GSR18V-400B12-06019K3212-print-packaging-012422-FNL.indd
DESIGNER:Liberty Creative Solutions

DATE: 1/24/2022

PROCESS
YELLOW

PROCESS
BLACK

M
ATCH

PM
S 485

PROCESS
CYAN

PROCESS
M

AGENTA

IM
PORTANT NOTICE: SUPPLIER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR CHECKING DRAW

INGS FOR ACCURACY IN M
EASUREM

ENTS, PLATE TOLERANCE REQUIREM
ENTS, REGISTRATION AND CONSTRUCTION DETAILING 

BEFORE PLATES ARE M
ADE. ANY CHANGES M

ADE TO SUIT PRODUCTION REQUIREM
ENTS SHOULD BE APPROVED BY BOTH THE CLIENT AND DESIGNER. COLOR PROOFS SHOULD BE SUBM

ITTED TO 
CLIENT AND DESIGNER. ALL COPY SHOULD BE PROOFREAD BY CLIENT AND LEGAL REQUIREM

ENTS CHECKED BY THE CLIENT’S LEGAL DEPARTM
ENT UNLESS OTHERW

ISE CLIENT DIRECTED.

PRESS IN
FO: Prints 5 colors unless otherw

ise client directed. CM
YK plus 1 spot color 

m
atch. All printed bar codes m

ust m
eet the follow

ing m
inim

um
 requirem

ents on a bar code 
verifier. ANSI C grade level or better. Decode %

 of at least 80%
 (applicable w

ith laser 
scanner only). 

All 3of9 codes m
ust m

eet the follow
ing size requirem

ents: M
inim

um
 size of 1.5 inches for 

the w
idth (across the bars) and 0.5 inches for the length of the bars. M

axim
um

 size of 1.75 
inches for the w

idth (across the bars) and 1.25 inches for the length of the bars.
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